
FIRM PRINCIPAL LOCATION TELEPHONE E-MAIL

4M Design Group, P.A. Mark Tarmey 1208 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 850-422-3676 mark@4mdesigngroup.com

A BOHEME Design, LLC Jonathan Hampel 12805 US Hwy 98 E, Unit T201 850-231- 6803  mailto:jonathan@aboheme.com

A Classical Studio David Grace Inlet Beach, FL 32461 770-248-2800 dgrace@acsfra.com

Allison Ramsey Architects Cooter Ramsey 1003 Charles Street, Beaufort, SC 29902 843-986-0559 cooter@allisonramseyarchitect.com

Archiscapes, LLC Chris Stoyles 251 Grove Lane, Freeport, FL  32439 850-835-0404 architect@archiscapes.com

Archiventure Group P.C. James D. Nordlie 1645 Grant Street, Suite 200, Denver, Colorado  80203 303-964-9000 jnordlie@archiventure.com

Blu Line Studio Cameron Hughes 204 Mallard Lane, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-685-6212 blulinestudio@gmail.com

Braulio Casas Architects, PA Braulio Casas PO Box 4818, Seaside, FL 32459 850-502-7237 leo@casasarchitecture.com

Burwell Associates, Inc. Gerald Burwell 114 Logan Lane, Suite 4, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 (850) 687-6888 Gerald@BurwellAssociates.com

Chancey Design Partnership Cameron Hughes 5365 E County Hwy 30-A, Suite 108, Santa Rosa Beach, FL  32459 850-231-2057 chughes@chanceydesign.com

Christ & Associates, Architects and Planners, P.A. Tom Christ 1701 E. County Highway 30A #201c, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-231-0883 tomchrist@christandassociates.com

Coastal Architects, LLC Katie Milner 77 S Zander Way, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 334-233-5283 katie@coastalarchitectsllc.com

Cooper Johnson Smith Architects, Inc Don Cooper 102 South 12th St, Tampa, FL 33602 813-273-0034 dcooper@cjsarch.com

DAG Architects, Inc. Roger Godwin, AIA 1223 Airport Road, Destin, FL 32541 850-837-8152 rgodwin@dagarchitects.com

Daniel M. Martin Architect, LLC Danny Martin 200 Seville Chase, Atlanta, GA 30328 404-625-7307 dmarcht@aol.com

Dougherty Architecture + Design PA Joseph P. Dougherty 4475 legendary Dr. Suite D, Destin, FL 32541 850.650.5881 ext 102 jpd@doughertyarchitecture.com

Donofro Architects Joseph R. Donofro 137 N. St. Andrews St.  Suite 1  Dothan, AL  36303 334-793-3333 joseph@donofro.com

Eric Watson Architect, P.A. Eric Watson 5410 East County Road 30-A, Suite 211, Seagrove Beach, FL 32459 850-213-0004 eric@ericwatson.com

Foley Design Associates, Inc. William Foley 950 Joseph E. Lowery Blvd. NW Ste. 21, Eastpoint, GA 30344 404-761-1299 billfoley@foleydesign.com

Geoff Chick & Associates, Inc. Geoff Chick 17660 US Highway 331 S, Freeport, FL 32439 850-880-2146 geoff@geoffchick.com

George Coon, ARB, LEED AP George Coon 252 6th St, Apalachicola, FL 32320 850-227-6898 georgecoon@gmail.com

Gregory D. Jazayeri Design, LLC Gregory Jazayeri 3375 W. County Hwy 30A, Santa Rosa Bch, Fl 32459 850-217-3286 gregjazayeri@gmail.com

Gund Partnership Eric Svahn 47 Thorndike St, Cambridge, MA 02141 617-250-6800 erics@gundpartnership.com

Harrison Design Associates, Inc. Greg Palmer 60 Cinema Lane, Suite 130, St. Simons, GA 31522 912 634 9603 cgoehring@harrisondesignassociates.com

Historical Concepts Andrew Cogar 430 Prime Point, Ste 103, Peachtree City, GA 30269 770-487-8041 inquiries@historicalconcepts.com

Huffman & Associates; Studio for Architecture Craig Huffman 1332 N. Bronough Street, Tallahassee, FL 32303 850-212-2668 craigdhuffman@gmail.com

J Michael Hunnicutt P.A. A.I.A. J. Michael Hunnicutt 8317 Front Beach Road, Ste 19, Panama City Beach, FL 32407 850-234-1030 jmichaelhunnicutt@gmail.com

Just Design Sarah Justine Ferrall 92 Bramble Street, Santa Rosa Beach, FL  32459 850-830-2255 sarah@justdesign.life

McWhorter Vallee Design Anthony J. Vallee 37 S 10th St, DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 850-660-6675 avallee@mvr.design

Phillip Todd Design Phillip Todd 850-217-0745 patodd40@gmail.com

Romair Design Build Steve Dungan 281 Business Centre Dr., Miramar Beach, FL 32550 850-499-0275 steve@romair.com 

Architects/Designers for WaterColor
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Rudd Designs, LLC Steven Rudd P.O. Box 506, Freeport , FL 32439 850-381-4494 rudddesigns@gmail.com

Savoie Architects, P.A. Matthew C. Savoie Freeport , FL 32439 850-622-0057 matthew@savoiearchitect.com

Spitzmiller & Norris, Inc. Robert Norris 349 Peachtree Hills Ave NE, Atlanta, GA 30305 404-843-3874 rnorris@spitzmillerandnorris.com

Southern Lines Design, PLLC Kelly May 90 WRM Cricle, Unit 5, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 901-828-6656 kelly@southernlinesdesign.com

Stackable Mracek Design Group Mracek 820 N Cty Hwy 393,  Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-660-0127 Brian@sm-designgroup.com

Studio 30A Inc Tim Reese P.O. Box 4840, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-225-6711 designreview@studio30a.com

Studio-A-Architecture Andrea Plunk 2050 W Cty Hwy 30A Ste M1-227, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-278-6828 andrea@studio-a-architecture.com

Syed Design Group, LLC Faisal S. Syed 54 Main St, Ste 200, PO Box 611058 Rosemary Beach, FL 32461 850-543-5951 faisal@SDG30A.com

Tammy Massey, Architect & Interior Designer Tammy Massey PO Box 4613, Seaside, FL 32459 850-294-9404 T.Massey@me.com

Tim McNamara, Architect Tim McNamara PO Box 611236, Rosemary Beach, FL 32461 850-855-9940 tim@tim-mcnamara.com

TS Adams Studio Timothy S. Adams 2969 Hardman Court, Atlanta, GA.  30305 404-262-3499 tsa@tsadamsstudio.com

Tyler R. Doin, Inc. Tyler Doin 325 West Shore Drive, Inlet Beach, FL 32461 850-231-9066 tdoin@embarqmail.com

Van Tassel Architecture and Design LLC Monte Van Tassel 102 Still Oaks Cv, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 503-991-3619 monte@vantasseldesign.com

Florida Haus Ty Nunn 121 Central Square Suite A, Seaside FL 32459 850-231-3101 ty.nunn@gmail.com

Wes Seaborn, Architect LLC Wes Seaborn 13123 East Emerald Coast Parkway, Suite B230, Inlet Beach, FL 32461 850-527-4084 wes@wesseaborn.com

William Sabella Architect William Sabella PO Box 4796, Seaside, FL 32459 850-591-3379 w.sabella@me.com

The Architects, Designers and Contractors listed are independent from The St. Joe Company and CCMC.

The competency and product are not guaranteed or warranted by The St. Joe Company and CCMC.
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